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Date Produced : 09 Jan 2023 10:11

Devon Fresh Product Shop
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Blue Roll (6 Pack) £10.00

Seasoned Logs (15KG) £11.50

Heinz Mayonnaise (220g) £1.75

Thick & Creamy Yoghurts (20x120g) £11.50

Baskets & Boxes
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Large Value Vegetable Box (Per Box) £15.00

Salads Galore (Per Box) £11.95

Fresh Fruit Selection (Per Box) £10.00

Value Vegetable Box (Per Box) £9.50

Taste of Orient (Per Box) £12.50

Love Local Vegetable Box (Per Box) £6.95

Large Mixed Box (Per Box) £15.00

** Special Offer! ** Large Value Veg Box + Fresh Fruit Box (Per Box) £15.00

** Special Offer! ** Large Value Veg Box + Fresh Fruit Box + Meat

Pack (Per Box)

£25.00

Midweek Roast Box - Chicken (Per Box) £9.95

Midweek Roast Box - Pork (Per Box) £9.95

Bargain Best Before Box (Per Box) £8.00

Winter Warmer (Per Pack) £10.50

Jump Start Juice Box (Per Box) £18.95

Plant Power Box (Per Box) £22.95

Local Produce
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Potatoes Sack Washed Local (Marfona) (25Kg) £14.95

1 Box Local Savoy Cabbage (English) (1 Box) £9.00

Potato Devon Baking 3 For £1 (New Season) (3 POTATOES) £1.00

Swede Local (Each) £0.79

Potato Salad Local (Mids) (500g) £0.89

Potatoes Baking Aprox 60 per Box (15Kg) £14.95

Potatoes Local 2Kg (2Kg) £1.49
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Parsnip Local (500g) £0.99

Leeks Local (1Kg) £2.49

Leeks Local (500g) £1.29

Cabbage Savoy (Each) £1.99

Kale Curly Local (250g) £1.59

Cauliflower Local (Each) £1.50

Love Local Vegetable Box (Per Box) £6.95

Beetroot Red Devon Grown (500g) £0.95

Miscellaneous
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Pasta Penne Rigate (500g) £0.70

Cheese Mature Cheddar (Per 200g) £2.49

4 Pack Luxury Toilet Roll (Per Pack) £1.99

Blue Roll (6 Pack) £10.00

Heinz Mayonnaise (220g) £1.75

Coconut Milk 400ml (400ml) £1.49

Gammon Ham Sliced (Per 500g) £5.49

Thick & Creamy Yoghurts (20x120g) £11.50

Rice - PATAK'S Microwave 250G (per pack) £0.80

Heinz Malt Vinegar 568ML (per bottle) £0.60

BISTO GRAVY ORIGINAL GRANULES (170g) £1.89

Green Cuisine Piri Piri Seasoning DRIED (40g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Rosemary Dried (20g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Tarragon Dried (12g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Thai Green Curry Powder (35g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Thai Red Curry Powder (35g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Mixed Herbs Dried (20g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Mixed Spice (50g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Oregano Dried (20g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Parsley Dried £1.35

Green Cuisine Pink Peppercorns £1.35

Green Cuisine Ground Cumin (50g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Ground Ginger (40g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Ground Nutmeg (20g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Hungarian Paprika (35g) £1.35
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Green Cuisine Jalfrezi Mix Dried (30g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Juniper Berries Dried (40g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Crushed Chillies Dried (25g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Flat Leaf Parsley Dried (10g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Garam Masala (50g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Garlic Salt (100g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Ginger Root Dried (35g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Ground Chillies (50g) £1.35

Elbow Grease Degreaser (Per Bottle) £1.10

Persil Powder Bio (21 Wash) £3.59

Fairy Washing Up Liquid Lemon £1.19

Radox Shower Gel Feel Refreshed £0.89

Ye Olde Oak Hot Dogs Tin £0.99

Vegan Products
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Violife Vegan Cheese Block (200g) £3.25

Violife Vegan Creamy Cheese (200g) £3.25

Violife Vegan Cheese Slices (200g) £3.25

* Big Bargains! *
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

**Bargain Buys** £0.00

Rice - PATAK'S Microwave 250G (per pack) £0.80

Rice - BLUE DRAGON Microwave 250G (per pack) £0.80

Sauce - Patak's Curry (Jar) £1.35

Sauce - Lloyd Grossman Pasta (Jar) £1.35

Nescafe Original (50g) £1.50

Fairy Non Bio Powder (650g) £2.90

Surf Powder Tropical (500g) £1.60

Kellogg's Variety 8 Pack (Per Pack) £1.50

Nesquik Strawberry Milkshake Powder (300g) £1.85

Finish All In One Shine & Protect (13's) £2.39

Bargain Best Before Box (Per Box) £8.00

Fairy Washing Up Liquid Lemon £1.19

Galaxy Milk Drink (Per Bottle) £0.99
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Harvest Snaps Sour Cream & Chive (100g) £0.89

Francine Pain Campagne Bread Mix (500g) £0.99

Lyle's Squeezy Golden Syrup (325g) £1.05

Golden Sunrise Raisins (200g) £0.89

Golden Sunrise Sultanas (250g) £0.89

Golden Sunrise Banana Chips (175g) £0.89

Kallo Vegetable Paste (100g) £0.69

Napolina Rustica Garlic and Basil Passata (430g) £0.79

Dove Farm Gluten Free Self Raising Flour (1kg) £1.20

Lockets Extra Strong Lozenges (41g) £0.65

Seabrooks Variety Crisps (5 Pack) £1.10

Ryvita Crispbread Original (250g) £0.95

Lasagne Sheets (500g) £0.75

King Soba Noodle Culture Millet & Brown Rice Noodles (250g) £0.50

Sealapack Food Bags (7 x 8) (40s) £1.35

Food Bags Press & Seal 50 pack (50's) £0.95

Surf Liquid Herbal Extract (44 Washes) £4.25

Swing Bin Liners (40 Bags) £0.95

Persil Powder Bio (21 Wash) £3.59

Radox Shower Gel Feel Refreshed £0.89

Ye Olde Oak Hot Dogs Tin £0.99

Fruit & Veg Shop
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Apple Braeburn 4 for £1 (4 Per Pack) £1.00

Baby Leaf Salad 125g (125g) £1.19

Broccoli (Each) £1.79

Fresh Vegetables
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Asparagus (250g) £2.99

Baby Corn (80g) £1.19

Bunch Beetroot (Each) £1.49

Broccoli (Each) £1.79

Butternut Squash - Medium (Each) £1.49

Cabbage White English (Each) £0.89
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Cabbage Red English (Each) £0.89

Cabbage Savoy (Each) £1.99

Carrots (1Kg) £0.99

Bunch Carrot (Each) £1.35

Celeriac (See allergen advice) £1.69

Courgette (Each) £0.89

Fennel (Each) £0.79

Fine Bean (pre packed) (150g) £1.69

Garlic (Each) £0.49

Garlic String (1Kg) £6.00

Ginger (100g) £0.49

Leeks Local (500g) £1.29

Leeks Local (1Kg) £2.49

MangeTout (pre packed) (150g) £1.69

Onion Banana Shallot (250g) £0.50

Onion Shallot (250g) £0.50

Onion Large (Each) £0.55

Onion Red (Each) £0.35

Onions White 3 for 80p (3 for 80p) £0.80

Parsnip Local (500g) £0.99

Potato Devon Baking 3 For £1 (New Season) (3 POTATOES) £1.00

Potatoes (Baking) Devon Grown (New Season) (1x 40 potatoes) £12.95

Potatoes Baking Aprox 60 per Box (15Kg) £14.95

Potatoes Local 2Kg (2Kg) £1.49

Potatoes Sack Washed Local (Marfona) (25Kg) £14.95

Potato Salad Local (Mids) (500g) £0.89

Potato Sweet (Each) £0.70

Spinach 200g (200g) £1.29

Swede Local (Each) £0.79

Sugar Snap (Pre packed) (150g) £1.65

Cabbage White (10Kg) £8.50

1 Box Local Savoy Cabbage (English) (1 Box) £9.00

Sprouts (500g) £0.99

Red Cabbage 10Kg Net (10Kg) £8.00

Garlic Peeled 1Kg (1Kg) £7.00

Broccoli Tenderstem 200g (200g) £1.99

Potato Large Devon Baking (new Season) (Each) £0.49
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Horseradish (Each) £1.99

Fresh Fruit
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Apple English Bramley (Each) £0.60

Apple Granny Smith 4 for £1 (4 Per Pack) £1.00

Apple Royal Gala 4 for £1 (4 Per Pack) £1.00

Apple Braeburn 4 for £1 (4 Per Pack) £1.00

Banana (Each) £0.25

Blueberries (125g) £1.69

Grapes Red (500g) £2.79

Grapefruit Red (Each) £0.79

Lemons 3 for £1.25 (3) £1.25

Limes Fresh 4 for £1.00 (4 Limes) £1.00

Mango (Each) £1.59

Orange Large (Each) £0.65

Passion Fruit (Each) £0.49

Pear Conference 500g (500g) £0.99

Pineapple (Each) £2.39

Plums (Per 500g) £1.49

Grapefruit White (Each) £0.79

Easy peelers 500g (500g) £1.49

Pomegranate (Each) £1.49

Raspberries (125g) £1.99

Orange (Each) £0.40

Melon Honeydew (Each) £3.25

Figs Fresh 3 for £1.50 (3 for £1.50) £1.50

Kiwi Fruit 3 for £1 (3 Per Pack) £1.00

Banana (Bunch of 6) £1.50

Physalis (Cape Gooseberry) (100g) £1.49

Strawberries 227g (UK) (227g) £3.25

Blackberries (125g) £3.95

Fresh Salads
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Aubergine (Each) £0.99
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Avocado (Each) £1.29

Baby Leaf Salad 125g (125g) £1.19

Beansprout (225g) £0.99

Beetroot - Cooked (250g) £0.79

Celery (See allergen advice) £1.39

Chillies Green (100g) £0.99

Chillies Red (100g) £0.99

Cucumbers (Each) £0.99

Lettuce Cos (Each) £1.99

Lettuce Iceberg (Each) £1.79

Lettuce Little Gem (Twin Pack) £1.59

Lettuce Lollo Rosso (Each) £1.59

Lettuce Mix Salad - Catering Pack (500g) £3.29

Mushroom Cup (250g) £0.89

Mushroom Cup (500g) £1.78

Peppers Mixed (3 x Medium) (Per Pack) £2.19

Radish (150g) £0.59

Rocket (100g) £1.40

Salad Cress (Each) £0.29

Spring Onion (Bunch) £0.69

Sweetcorn Vac-Packed (1 Pack) £2.29

Tomatoes Cherry Punnet (250g) £1.29

Tomatoes - Loose (500g) £1.49

Tomatoes - Loose (1Kg) £2.98

Tomatoes Vine (500g) £2.29

Watercress Organic 100g (100g) £1.99

Mushroom Button 2.27Kg Box (2.25Kg) £7.50

Mushroom Closed Cup 2.27Kg Box (2.25Kg) £7.50

Tomatoes (6Kg) £11.95

Mushrooms Flat 1.5Kg (1.5Kg) £7.50

Lettuce Oak Leaf (Each) £1.59

Peppers Green (each) (Each) £0.79

Pepper Red (each) (Each) £0.79

Peppers Yellow Each (Each) £0.79

Tomatoes Heritage (3.5Kg) £14.95

Fresh Herbs
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Product Name Price Quantity Total

Dill (100g) £1.90

Basil (100g) £1.90

Chives (100g) £1.90

Coriander (100g) £1.90

Lemon Grass (80g) £1.30

Mint (100g) £1.90

Parsley (100g) £1.40

Rosemary (100g) £1.90

Sage (100g) £1.90

Tarragon (100g) £1.90

Thyme (100g) £1.90

Green Cuisine Piri Piri Seasoning DRIED (40g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Rosemary Dried (20g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Tarragon Dried (12g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Thai Green Curry Powder (35g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Thai Red Curry Powder (35g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Mixed Herbs Dried (20g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Mixed Spice (50g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Oregano Dried (20g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Parsley Dried £1.35

Green Cuisine Pink Peppercorns £1.35

Green Cuisine Ground Cumin (50g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Ground Ginger (40g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Ground Nutmeg (20g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Hungarian Paprika (35g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Jalfrezi Mix Dried (30g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Juniper Berries Dried (40g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Crushed Chillies Dried (25g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Flat Leaf Parsley Dried (10g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Garam Masala (50g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Garlic Salt (100g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Ginger Root Dried (35g) £1.35

Green Cuisine Ground Chillies (50g) £1.35

Frozen Vegetables 
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Product Name Price Quantity Total

Birds Eye Mixed Vegetables (340g) £1.00

Broccoli - Frozen (450g) £1.25

Cauliflower - Frozen (450g) £1.25

Farmhouse Mixed Vegetables (450g) £1.25

Sweetcorn - Frozen (450g) £1.50

McCain Hash Browns (525g) £1.99

Prepared Vegetables
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Prepared Quartered Parsnips 1Kg (1Kg) £2.95

Stew Pack Prepared Diced 1kg (1kg) £2.95

Carrots Baton 1Kg (1Kg) £2.35

Carrots Ring 1Kg (1Kg) £2.35

Green Cabbage Shredded 1Kg (1Kg) £2.95

Red Cabbage Shredded 1Kg (1Kg) £2.95

Whole Peeled Potatoes 2.5kg (2.5Kg) £4.25

Whole Peeled Potatoes 1Kg (1Kg) £1.95

Potato Chipped 1Kg (1Kg) £1.49

Coleslaw + Onions 1Kg (1Kg) £2.45

Prepared Vegetable Box (Per Box) £15.00

Fresh Meat & Sausage
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Meat for a Week (Per Pack) £28.50

Breakfast Pack (Per Pack) £4.95

Bacon ((8 Rashers approx)) £5.25

The Ultimate Mixed Grill (Per Pack) £21.95

Gammon Steak (8oz) (Each) £2.95

Pork Mince (454g) £4.00

Pork Diced (454g) £4.50

2 x Meat Bombs (per pack) £5.50

Steak Sauce (Each) £1.65

Chicken Grade A (approx 1.8Kg) (Approx 1.8Kg) £8.95

Steak and Kidney Mix (500G) £6.95

Duck Breast (200-220g) £4.95
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Flavoured Pork Sausages (6 Pack) £5.50

Caribbean Jumbo Sausages (4 Pack) £5.95

Fresh Meats
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Family Meat Selection (Per Pack) £30.00

Roast Meat Pack with Free Vegetables (Per Pack) £28.95

Meat for a Week (Per Pack) £28.50

The Ultimate Mixed Grill (Per Pack) £21.95

Sausage, Beef & Chicken (Per Pack) £12.95

Steak, Mince & Chicken (Per Pack) £12.25

Mini Mixed Grill for 2 (Per Pack) £12.25

Breakfast Pack (Per Pack) £4.95

Rump Steaks 2 X 8oz (Per Pack) £5.00

2 x Meat Bombs (per pack) £5.50

Steak Sauce (Each) £1.65

Lorne Sausage - 2 Slices (Approx. 254g) £2.99

Steak and Kidney Mix (500G) £6.95

Flavoured Pork Sausages (6 Pack) £5.50

Beef
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Devon Cubed Stewing Steak (500g) £5.95

Beef Minced (500g) £4.95

Beef Burgers Pack of 4 (Approx 4oz Each) £6.50

Beef Topside (Per 1Kg) £14.95

Rump Steaks 2 X 8oz (Per Pack) £5.00

Steak Sauce (Each) £1.65

Lorne Sausage - 2 Slices (Approx. 254g) £2.99

Chicken
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Chicken Leg (Approx 190g) £1.80

Chicken Breast Fillets (Each) (Approx 200g) £2.25

Chicken Diced (Per 454g) £4.95

Chicken Grade A (Approx 1.1Kg) £5.75
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Steak Sauce (Each) £1.65

Chicken Grade A (approx 1.8Kg) (Approx 1.8Kg) £8.95

Pork
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Gammon Steak (8oz) (Each) £2.95

Pork Chop (1 Chop aprox 220g) £2.25

Pork Sausages - Butchers Choice (8 Sausages) £5.95

Pork Leg (Aprox 1.5 Kg) £10.49

Bacon ((8 Rashers approx)) £5.25

Pork Mince (454g) £4.00

Pork Diced (454g) £4.50

Stuffed Pork Steaks (Pack of 2) £3.00

Gammon Ham Sliced (Per 500g) £5.49

Steak Sauce (Each) £1.65

Flavoured Pork Sausages (6 Pack) £5.50

Caribbean Jumbo Sausages (4 Pack) £5.95

Other Fresh Items
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Milk (Semi Skimmed) (2 Litre) £1.69

Milk (Skimmed) (2 Litre) £1.69

Butter Salted (250g) £2.49

Hovis White Sliced Bread Medium (Per Loaf) £1.35

Hovis Wholemeal Sliced Bread Medium (Per Loaf) £1.35

Cheese Mature Cheddar (Per 200g) £2.49

Eggs Free Range (6 Medium Eggs) £1.59

Eggs Fresh Free Range (Box of 60 Medium Eggs) £13.95

French Brie Cheese (1Kg Wheel) £8.95

Mozzarella (125g) £1.50

Halloumi (250g) £3.25

4 White Baps (Pack of 4) £1.50

Fresh Dairy
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Milk (Skimmed) (2 Litre) £1.69
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Milk (Semi Skimmed) (2 Litre) £1.69

Milk (Whole) (2 Litre) £1.69

Butter Salted (250g) £2.49

Butter Unsalted (250g) £2.49

Cheese Mature Cheddar (Per 200g) £2.49

Halloumi (250g) £3.25

Mozzarella (125g) £1.50

French Brie Cheese (1Kg Wheel) £8.95

Stilton Wedge (1Kg) £12.50

Thick & Creamy Yoghurts (20x120g) £11.50

Milk Semi Skimmed 1 Litre (1 Litre) £0.84

Cheese
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Mexicana Cheddar (140g) £2.59

Dorset Red (140g) £2.59

Sharpham Brie (140g) £3.25

Innkeepers Choice (140g) £2.59

Montagnolo - Blue Cheese (140g) £2.79

French Brie Cheese (1Kg Wheel) £8.95

Halloumi (250g) £3.25

Cheese Mature Cheddar (Per 200g) £2.49

Mozzarella (125g) £1.50

Stilton Wedge (1Kg) £12.50

Fresh Eggs
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Eggs Free Range (6 Medium Eggs) £1.59

Eggs Fresh Free Range (Box of 60 Medium Eggs) £13.95

Fresh Bread
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Hovis Wholemeal Sliced Bread Medium (Per Loaf) £1.35

Hovis White Sliced Bread Medium (Per Loaf) £1.35

Local Jams & Preserves
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Brixham Maid
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Brixham Maid - Strawberry Jam (Per Jar) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Pineapple & Chilli (Per Jar) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Piccalilli (Per Jat) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Lemon & Honey Marmalade (Per Jar) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Devon Chutney (Per Jar) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Plum Jam (Per Jar) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Apple Chutney (Per Jar) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Pineapple & Chilli Jam (Per Jar) £3.95

SPECIAL OFFERS & NEW PRODUCTS
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Home Pickling Pack (Per Pack) £8.50

Winter Warmer (Per Pack) £10.50

New Products
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

** Special Offer! ** Large Value Veg Box + Fresh Fruit Box (Per Box) £15.00

Haddock Fillet - Fresh (7-8oz) £5.50

** Special Offer! ** Large Value Veg Box + Fresh Fruit Box + Meat

Pack (Per Box)

£25.00

Physalis (Cape Gooseberry) (100g) £1.49

Chicken Grade A (approx 1.8Kg) (Approx 1.8Kg) £8.95

Steak and Kidney Mix (500G) £6.95

Beetroot Red Devon Grown (500g) £0.95

Brixham Maid - Strawberry Jam (Per Jar) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Pineapple & Chilli (Per Jar) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Piccalilli (Per Jat) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Lemon & Honey Marmalade (Per Jar) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Devon Chutney (Per Jar) £3.95

Strawberries 227g (UK) (227g) £3.25

Blackberries (125g) £3.95

Mooli (Each) £0.90

Flavoured Pork Sausages (6 Pack) £5.50

 
Devon Fresh - Longpark - Newton Road - Torquay - TQ2 7AL - United Kingdom - 01803 617969 - devon.fresh@fhmann.co.uk



Product Price List

Date Produced : 09 Jan 2023 10:11

Caribbean Jumbo Sausages (4 Pack) £5.95

Brixham Maid - Plum Jam (Per Jar) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Apple Chutney (Per Jar) £3.95

Brixham Maid - Pineapple & Chilli Jam (Per Jar) £3.95

Seasoned Logs (15KG) £11.50

Jump Start Juice Box (Per Box) £18.95

Plant Power Box (Per Box) £22.95

Special Offers
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

** Special Offer! ** Large Value Veg Box + Fresh Fruit Box (Per Box) £15.00

** Special Offer! ** Large Value Veg Box + Fresh Fruit Box + Meat

Pack (Per Box)

£25.00

Grapes Red (500g) £2.79

Seasoned Logs (15KG) £11.50

Mooli (Each) £0.90

Flavoured Pork Sausages (6 Pack) £5.50

Caribbean Jumbo Sausages (4 Pack) £5.95

Bargain Best Before Box (Per Box) £8.00

Christmas Collection
 

Product Name Price Quantity Total

Prepared Vegetable Box (Per Box) £15.00

Seasoned Logs (15KG) £11.50
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